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ABANDO CANALES, RAIMUNDO 00072-1233801 ***9643** EZ 10,4003 8,2812 0 

ABASCAL LOPEZ, ALFREDO 00236-1233801 ***1681** BAI 33,9822 30,6521 0 

ABASCAL LOPEZ, ANTONIO 00243-1233801 ***7022** BAI 11,4034 9,5065 0 

ABECIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 00518-1233801 ***5229** BAI 9,33 7,9804 0 

ABECIA OGUETA, ALICIO 01113-1233801 ***9687** BAI 3,8803 3,8803 0 

ABECIA PEREZ, EMILIO 01115-1233801 ***6516** BAI 0,1109 0,1054 0 

ABENDIBAR ZUMELAGA, YOSUNE 01114-1233801 ***9256** BAI 0,1036 0,0311 0 

ADUNA MAESO, JESUS MARIA 00175-1233801 ***1577** BAI 6,7585 5,6178 0 

ADUNA MARTINEZ, MARIA ICIAR 00510-1233801 ***5072** BAI 0,95 0,95 0 
AGUIRRE VITERI, JAIME HIGINIO 00732-1233801 ***1642** BAI 11,6299 10,7351 9,423 

ALDAZABAL ALDALUR, MARIA CARMEN 00055-1233801 ***5648** BAI 0,2052 0,2052 0 

ALDAZABAL ECHEITA, ELENA 00357-1233801 ***0593** BAI 0,2409 0,2409 0 

ALEGRE RUIZ, JESUS ISIDRO 00078-1233801 ***3562** BAI 2,2321 2,0299 0 

ALEGRE RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 00034-1233801 ***5868** BAI 1,8937 1,8937 0 

ALFONSO PEREZ DE CABALLERO, GERARDO 00657-1233801 ***9189** BAI 0,1773 0,1773 0 

ALFONSO PORTILLA, ANGEL 00658-1233801 ***9685** EZ 0,2342 0,2342 0 

ALONSO GAONA, MARIA PILAR 00418-1233801 ***3633** BAI 11,9685 11,8262 0 

ALONSO GARCIA, ALVARO 00991-1233801 ***7264** BAI 15,5535 13,7012 0 

ALUTIZ GIL, MARIA LUISA 00493-1233801 ***4496** BAI 4,1998 2,471 0 

ALVAREZ DE EULATE DIAZ DE CERIO, JOSE ANTONIO 00844-1233801 ***0616** BAI 0,3979 0,3979 0 

ALVAREZ DE EULATE ORTIGOSA, ELIAS 00860-1233801 ***8558** BAI 0,3349 0,3349 0 
AMELIBIA MARTINEZ DE TREVIÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 01157-1233801 ***6750** BAI 7,0516 6,4567 0 

AMESTOY BERNEDO, GONZALO SILVERIO 00422-1233801 ***6992** BAI 5,2425 4,7925 0 

AMESTOY CRESPO, ELENA 00129-1233801 ***3659** EZ 9,8456 9,3237 0 

AMESTOY MAULEON, JOSE IGNACIO 00127-1233801 ***3871** BAI 4,6373 4,5533 0 

AMESTOY MAULEON, JUAN 00139-1233801 ***5979** BAI 12,6914 10,9225 0 

AMESTOY MAULEON, LUIS JAVIER 00121-1233801 ***5426** BAI 6,0283 4,7602 0 

ANDOLLO GONZALEZ DE SAN PEDRO, AIMAR 00461-1233801 ***7139** BAI 2,7843 2,7843 0 

ANDOLLO SANTAMARIA, CESAR 00459-1233801 ***1327** BAI 12,4091 11,8853 0 

ANDOLLO SANTAMARIA, IGNACIO 00463-1233801 ***6373** BAI 1,8383 1,8383 0 

ANDOLLO SANTOLAYA, JUAN JOSE 00455-1233801 ***0040** BAI 15,4056 15,4056 0 

ANGUIANO AMELIBIA, JOSE ALBERTO 00012-1233801 ***5180** BAI 3,3618 2,8383 0 

ANGULO DE SANTIAGO, JOSE ANTONIO 00629-1233801 ***2928** BAI 9,8963 8,5583 0 
ANGULO NAVARRO, IÑAKI 00940-1233801 ***2549** BAI 8,0868 7,7815 0 

ANSOTEGUI DIAZ DE GUEREÑU, ARTURO 00169-1233801 ***5468** BAI 10,2801 9,673 0 

ANSOTEGUI DIAZ DE GUEREÑU, LUIS ANTONIO 00142-1233801 ***3916** BAI 7,2652 6,7294 0 

ANSOTEGUI GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 00698-1233801 ***7649** BAI 0,5064 0,4304 0 

ANSOTEGUI RODRIGUEZ, MARIANO 00469-1233801 ***5266** BAI 1,5885 1,5885 0 

ANTON GARCIA, MARIA 00867-1233801 ***3237** BAI 1,2714 1,1374 0 

ANTON SAMPEDRO, ALESANDER 00059-1233801 ***2567** BAI 24,2519 21,8512 0 
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ANTOÑANA DEL VADO, DAVID 00501-1233801 ***0647** BAI 3,9883 3,6438 0 

APELLANIZ FERNANDEZ, FLORENCIO 00392-1233801 ***6119** EZ 21,0983 20,2893 0 

APELLANIZ GALLEGO, ALBERTO 00429-1233801 ***3857** BAI 14,9246 13,509 0 

APELLANIZ GAONA, VICTOR MANUEL 00383-1233801 ***8559** BAI 22,2804 18,9745 0 

APELLANIZ GARCIA, JESUS 00431-1233801 ***8022** BAI 5,7156 5,5602 0 

APELLANIZ MARTINEZ, CARMELO 00385-1233801 ***0612** BAI 1,0068 1,0068 0 
ARAMBARRI APERRIBAY, MARIA ARANZAZU 01131-1233801 ***5677** BAI 1,6417 1,3531 0 

ARANA IÑIGUEZ, ANTONIO JOSE 01133-1233801 ***9812** BAI 0,5172 0,3185 0 

ARANDA AYENSA, MARIA ISABEL 00028-1233801 ***4502** BAI 1,1997 0,862 0 

ARBULU MARTINEZ DE TREVIÑO, MARIA ROSARIO 00053-1233801 ***1678** BAI 0,4197 0,4197 0 

ARBULU MARTINEZ DE TREVIÑO, VICENTE 00005-1233801 ***2493** BAI 0,6833 0,6713 0 

ARCONADA MURO, ALEJANDRO 00013-1233801 ***0035** BAI 6,1841 5,4731 0 

AREJOLA PEREZ, MARGARITA 00897-1233801 ***1934** BAI 1,8463 1,6439 0 

ARETA ALONSO, IKER 01111-1233801 ***4057** EZ 1,9644 1,9644 0 

ARETA UZQUIANO, MARGARITA 01110-1233801 ***9966** EZ 7,0136 7,0136 0 

ARGOMANIZ GARCIA, MARIA MERCEDES 01155-1233801 ***8926** EZ 10,1616 9,6525 8,3361 

ARGOMANIZ MARTINEZ AGUILLO, GORKA 01146-1233801 ***8658** BAI 29,3783 27,1537 0,5193 

ARGOTE FERNANDEZ, JESUS RAMON 00010-1233801 ***1677** BAI 13,3012 11,9339 0 
ARGOTE VILLAR, CRISTIAN 01130-1233801 ***2113** BAI 14,8497 14,0449 0 

ARGOTE ZABALA, LUIS 00172-1233801 ***2980** BAI 2,0167 1,9746 0 

ARGUDO MARTINEZ, AITOR 01040-1233801 ***4947** BAI 13,2173 10,5168 0 

ARGUIJO ECHAZARRETA, ALFREDO 00265-1233801 ***3268** BAI 1,5716 1,5716 0 

ARGUIJO ECHAZARRETA, EDUARDO 00235-1233801 ***8759** BAI 8,7992 8,5027 0 

ARIAS GANUZA, JOSE ANGEL 00017-1233801 ***8193** BAI 1,7476 1,7476 0 

ARINAS MARTINEZ, KEPA 01100-1233801 ***2480** BAI 12,3156 11,3554 0 

ARINAS ORIVE, HIGINIO 01050-1233801 ***1763** BAI 7,6425 7,6425 0 

ARINAS UNTORIA, VIOLETA 01091-1233801 ***8692** EZ 1,305 1,305 0 

ARROYO QUINTANA, JESUS MARIA 01092-1233801 ***1014** BAI 0,5109 0,5109 0 

ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELEN 01081-1233801 ***1764** BAI 9,4303 8,3607 0 

ASENSIO TORREALBA, ANDREA 00751-1233801 ***1837** BAI 6,7227 6,2976 2,9245 
AUSEJO PEREITA, JESUS 00829-1233801 ***2153** BAI 3,5692 3,347 0 

AUSIN PRESA, KARMELE 00922-1233801 ***6370** BAI 9,9333 9,3754 0 

AYALA FERNANDEZ, FAUSTINO LUIS 01149-1233801 ***3803** BAI 5,2503 4,4817 0 

AYALA GONZALEZ, VICTOR RAMON 01145-1233801 ***7042** BAI 7,6191 7,6137 0 

AYALA JALON, DANIEL 00242-1233801 ***9627** EZ 17,0653 15,8696 0 

AYALA JALON, JOSE MARIA 00241-1233801 ***7406** BAI 1,488 0,7734 0 

AZCARATE DIAZ DE MEDINA, DAVID 01094-1233801 ***9376** BAI 1,0765 0,8013 0 

BAIGORRI URIBE, MIGUEL ANGEL 00955-1233801 ***6906** BAI 0,218 0,218 0 

BALENCIAGA LOPEZ DE SAMANIEGO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00105-1233801 ***9273** BAI 0,1552 0,1552 0 

BALSATEGUI GARRIDO, RUBEN 00225-1233801 ***9793** BAI 1,346 1,346 0 

BAÑEROS IBAÑEZ, GONZALO 00943-1233801 ***1475** EZ 2,8095 2,4216 0 

BAÑOS FERNANDEZ, ANA PILAR 00074-1233801 ***9426** EZ 3,3568 2,9568 0 
BAÑOS FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA 01017-1233801 ***0848** EZ 2,3543 2,1716 0 

BAÑOS FERNANDEZ, VANESA 00683-1233801 ***0848** BAI 5,3152 5,179 0 

BAÑOS HERCE, MARIA DEL CARMEN 00977-1233801 ***1986** EZ 5,4634 4,8222 0 

BAÑOS PEREZ, EMILIO 00972-1233801 ***8657** BAI 0,9604 0,9604 0 

BARRERAS FACES, FERNANDO 00417-1233801 ***1808** BAI 1,5382 1,5382 0 

BARRIO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 01006-1233801 ***1759** BAI 5,0823 4,6736 0 

BARRIO PEREZ, MARIA DELFINA 01004-1233801 ***2891** BAI 2,4435 1,9224 0 

BARRIO PEREZ, MARIA LUCIA 01005-1233801 ***3871** BAI 2,5756 2,3266 0 
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BARRIO PEREZ, TEODORO 01003-1233801 ***5402** BAI 7,6161 6,6646 0 

BARRON BEZARES, RODOLFO 01090-1233801 ***2500** BAI 1,1339 0,9589 0 

BARRON GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO 01109-1233801 ***4667** BAI 3,0655 3,0655 0 

BASOCO BASOCO, JOSE 00193-1233801 ***8171** EZ 8,1845 7,8412 0 

BASOCO OLANO, ANTONIO ANGEL 00184-1233801 ***7794** BAI 12,8876 10,6202 0 

BASOCO RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, GONZALO 00201-1233801 ***8000** EZ 7,5725 6,3013 0 
BASOCO RUIZ, IKER 00218-1233801 ***5870** BAI 18,7843 16,7534 0 

BAUZA VALDELANA, GUILLERMO 00888-1233801 ***3408** EZ 3,9704 3,9704 0 

BEEKMAN FU GROSS, JADE 01107-1233801 ****2292* BAI 1,0155 1,0155 0 

BENITO ALEGRE, IGNACIO 01132-1233801 ***7139** BAI 0,3146 0,2983 0 

BERMEJO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 00250-1233801 ***5330** BAI 8,5632 8,5632 0 

BERMUDEZ MONASTERIO, SANTIAGO 01001-1233801 ***1026** BAI 1,5073 1,5073 0 

BERNARDO CORDOBA DE SAMANIEGO, MARIA ISABEL 00762-1233801 ***6539** BAI 4,6423 4,5987 0 

BERRUECO BAIGORRI, ERNESTO 00214-1233801 ***2646** BAI 0,6217 0 0 

BERRUECO GARCIA, ALBERTO 00224-1233801 ***2411** BAI 3,0964 2,8921 0 

BERRUECO HERRERA, JUAN 00199-1233801 ***1753** EZ 8,2649 7,9228 0 

BERRUECO RUIZ DE GALLO, JUAN PEDRO 00190-1233801 ***5695** EZ 17,0621 14,8318 0 

BERZAL RUIZ, JAVIER 00600-1233801 ***1191** BAI 2,51 2,51 0 
BERZAL TRONCOSO, IÑIGO 00643-1233801 ***8104** BAI 6,087 5,5618 0 

BERZAL TRONCOSO, JOSE LUIS 00641-1233801 ***0803** BAI 16,9791 14,9809 0 

BERZAL TRONCOSO, JUAN MARIA 00642-1233801 ***3501** BAI 4,0924 3,9051 0 

BESA BERRUECO, IÑAKI 00515-1233801 ***4945** BAI 10,4772 10,0408 0 

BESA EGUILUZ, IÑIGO 00513-1233801 ***0251** BAI 6,9198 6,1098 0 

BESA FERNANDEZ, MARIA NURIA 00217-1233801 ***5631** EZ 11,2627 10,5934 0 

BESA GOICOECHEA, JON 00191-1233801 ***1024** BAI 4,4403 3,8457 0 

BEZARES SEISAS, JOSE LUIS 01062-1233801 ***9848** BAI 11,011 10,9124 0 

BLANCO ANGULO, SERGIO 00619-1233801 ***0270** EZ 11,9406 10,1275 0 

BLANCO ENTRENA, MARIA ASUNCION 00963-1233801 ***6122** BAI 1,5781 1,5781 0 

BLANCO MARTELO, NURIA 00863-1233801 ***6452** BAI 1,1545 1,1545 0 

BLANCO MARTINEZ DE OSABA, MARIO MIGUEL 00162-1233801 ***4382** BAI 18,7111 16,2297 7,2081 
BLANCO MONTES, IBON 00648-1233801 ***0596** EZ 2,1718 1,8388 0 

BLANCO PASCUAL, PEDRO 00605-1233801 ***2939** BAI 11,0008 11,0008 0 

BLANCO PASCUAL, ROBERTO 00604-1233801 ***5297** BAI 4,0563 4,0563 0 

BLANCO PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, DIEGO 00158-1233801 ***1786** EZ 16,304 14,6651 0 

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, JOSU 00167-1233801 ***0680** EZ 49,7809 45,8997 9,8948 

BLANCO VAZQUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 00903-1233801 ***5337** EZ 11,7325 11,3511 0 

BLASCO GARCIA, ANGELA 00240-1233801 ***8626** BAI 0,9547 0,9547 0 

BRAVO MARIN, SANDRA 00221-1233801 ***0407** EZ 3,9801 2,6817 0 

BRAVO MONTELLANO, RODRIGO OSCAR 01108-1233801 ***3846** BAI 0,2023 0,2023 0 

BRIONES LOPEZ, LORENZO 00043-1233801 ***0689** BAI 4,4638 3,9805 0 

BRUZOS LAMELA, ROLANDO 00817-1233801 ***4406** BAI 2,326 2,0702 0 

BRUZOS RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO 00815-1233801 ***9592** BAI 1,1206 1,0472 0 
BUJANDA CHAVARRI, ROMAN 00720-1233801 ***1667** BAI 30,9065 29,3834 0 

BUJANDA DE LA FUENTE, JESUS MARIA 00854-1233801 ***0970** BAI 7,5296 2,9052 0 

BUJANDA DIAZ DE CERIO, JOSE AMADOR 00832-1233801 ***0095** BAI 4,3494 4,3494 0 

BUJANDA FERNANDEZ DE PIEROLA, JOSE JAVIER 00849-1233801 ***3300** BAI 22,117 18,8416 0 

BUJANDA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 00267-1233801 ***1515** BAI 20,6861 17,1944 0 

BUJANDA REQUIBATIZ, JUAN JOSE 00406-1233801 ***9999** BAI 0,7164 0,543 0 

BUJANDA RODRIGUEZ, PATXI XABIER 00505-1233801 ***6090** BAI 0,9519 0,9519 0 

BURGUERA CHASCO, JAVIER FERNANDO 01035-1233801 ***0283** BAI 6,7882 5,3673 0 
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BURGUERA CHASCO, JUAN JOSE 01064-1233801 ***9878** EZ 9,8453 9,251 0 

CABALLERO DIEZ, CARMELO 00117-1233801 ***7063** BAI 0,2805 0,1705 0 

CADARSO ARRAUSI, JOSE MARIA 01143-1233801 ***2540** BAI 3,1364 3,1364 0 

CADARSO MORGA, DAVID 00886-1233801 ***8953** BAI 4,9376 4,4334 0 

CALLEJA CALLEJA, GORKA 00664-1233801 ***9576** EZ 19,0506 17,0348 0 

CALLEJA CORTI, JORDI AUXENCI 00381-1233801 ***8341** BAI 1,1596 0,9277 0 
CALLEJA DURAN, AINHOA 00681-1233801 ***8022** BAI 0,9592 0,9592 0 

CALLEJA GUZMAN, ALFREDO 00358-1233801 ***3551** BAI 19,5023 18,8472 0 

CALLEJA MARAÑON, ROBERTO 00678-1233801 ***1785** EZ 16,6092 15,9089 0 

CALLEJA TREPIANA, ANDONI 00380-1233801 ***8687** BAI 14,9542 13,2554 0 

CALLEJA VILLATE, OSCAR 00660-1233801 ***8590** EZ 19,235 18,7595 1,2064 

CALVO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO ISAIAS 00479-1233801 ***8341** BAI 4,3235 4,0379 0 

CAMARA EZQUERRA, IGNACIO 00826-1233801 ***8454** BAI 0,876 0,876 0 

CAÑAS ESCUDERO, JULIAN 00686-1233801 ***3805** BAI 5,9902 5,2137 0 

CAÑAS LOPEZ, MARIA ASUNCION 00883-1233801 ***2310** BAI 4,1796 3,7358 0,6559 

CARIÑANOS ARDANAZ, DAVID 00856-1233801 ***0720** BAI 0,3965 0,2565 0 

CASTAÑEDA SAMMARCO, CLARA ISABEL 00039-1233801 ***6867** BAI 3,5154 3,3555 0 

CASTAÑEDA SAN PEDRO, FRANCISCO 00042-1233801 ***9368** BAI 1,3011 1,3011 0 
CASTRO BAUZA, SANTOS 00891-1233801 ***1751** BAI 0,8077 0,8077 0 

CASTRO DEL RIO, JOSE MARIA 00952-1233801 ***0945** BAI 22,083 19,6658 0 

CEBALLOS CHASCO, JOSE RAMON 00858-1233801 ***8595** BAI 1,4655 1,4655 0 

CENEA NAVARIDAS, MARGARITA 00894-1233801 ***5125** BAI 0,1511 0,1511 0 

CHASCO DUEÑAS, JESUS MARIA 00861-1233801 ***3638** BAI 1,0945 1,0945 0 

CHASCO GARCIA DE JALON, MARIA FE 00862-1233801 ***1449** BAI 3,1224 2,8866 0 

CHASCO MARTINEZ, ALBERTO 00400-1233801 ***5714** BAI 0,5422 0 0 

CHASCO OYON, LUIS MARIA 00837-1233801 ***0717** BAI 0,1085 0,1085 0 

CHAVARRI BAIGORRI, JAVIER 00210-1233801 ***7818** BAI 6,4189 5,8792 0 

CHAVARRI FERNANDEZ, SERGIO JOSE A. 00519-1233801 ***8185** BAI 7,94 5,9523 0 

CHAVARRI GARCIA, ERNESTO 00805-1233801 ***6947** EZ 15,0662 14,3673 0 

CHAVARRI MEDRANO, FRANCISCO 00088-1233801 ***0464** BAI 2,2761 1,7283 0 
COCA BEDOYA, VICENTE 00027-1233801 ***4471** BAI 2,8173 2,8173 0 

COCA PORTILLA, CRUZ 00024-1233801 ***8625** BAI 5,2779 4,3714 0 

COCA TOBIO, LUCIO 01122-1233801 ***9058** BAI 2,8024 2,8024 0 

COMPAÑON ARRIETA, ITXASO 00122-1233801 ***1786** EZ 7,7952 7,1045 0 

COMPAÑON ARRIETA, UNAI 00684-1233801 ***0419** BAI 7,6165 6,7479 0 

COMPAÑON CALLEJA, JAVIER 00149-1233801 ***1703** BAI 9,95 8,7968 0 

CONDE ALVAREZ, EPIFANIO 01129-1233801 ***3038** BAI 0,1425 0,114 0 

COPPENS ., AMANDINE 00075-1233801 ****7305* BAI 7,0597 6,0771 0 

CORDOBA DE SAMANIEGO GARCIA, ABEL 00795-1233801 ***0928** BAI 1,4648 1,4372 0 

CORDOBA DE SAMANIEGO GARCIA, ALFREDO 00790-1233801 ***6075** BAI 1,7877 1,3988 0 

CORDOBA NOVOA, JOSE 00764-1233801 ***9456** EZ 4,5898 4,3085 0 

CORES CASARES, SERGIO 01087-1233801 ***8789** BAI 1,7877 1,7264 0 
CRESPO HEREDIA, MIGUEL 00152-1233801 ***5504** BAI 0,1299 0,1299 0 

CRESPO MARAÑON, JESUS 00148-1233801 ***8611** BAI 12,007 10,9778 0 

CRESPO MAULEON, LUIS MIGUEL 00704-1233801 ***6302** BAI 9,3918 8,4337 0,7219 

CRESPO ZABALA, FELIX MARIA 00151-1233801 ***3324** BAI 4,8605 4,1899 0 

CUESTA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 01009-1233801 ***2246** EZ 12,9017 12,3552 0 

CUESTA SAN PEDRO, PEDRO MIGUEL 00079-1233801 ***1936** BAI 0,3191 0 0 

CUNDIN VALLE, ROSA 00919-1233801 ***8477** BAI 2,5884 2,5884 0 

CUNDIN VAZQUEZ, RAFAEL 00877-1233801 ***5159** BAI 0,9221 0,9221 0 
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DAÑOBEITIA FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 00990-1233801 ***5368** BAI 24,5238 23,2498 0 

DE AYALA CASTAÑO, LAURA 00247-1233801 ***3891** BAI 2,0907 2,0907 0 

DE AYALA LOPEZ DE ECHEZARRETA, CARMEN 00246-1233801 ***4765** BAI 1,6635 1,6635 0 

DE AYALA LOPEZ DE ECHEZARRETA, URSULA 00245-1233801 ***9025** BAI 0,3005 0,3005 0 

DE AYALA ORIVE, GONZALO 01066-1233801 ***7000** BAI 1,958 1,658 0 

DE LA TORRE SESMA, DIEGO 00763-1233801 ***0261** BAI 24,8324 23,1626 2,9243 
DE MIGUEL BLANCO, ENRIQUE 00655-1233801 ***2047** BAI 7,615 7,1503 0 

DE MIGUEL JIMENEZ, BLAS CARLOS 00649-1233801 ***2928** BAI 3,5534 3,4981 0 

DE MIGUEL JIMENEZ, CESAR 00645-1233801 ***1675** BAI 4,9803 4,6461 0 

DE MIGUEL JIMENEZ, RICARDO 00644-1233801 ***6825** BAI 17,0871 16,1916 0 

DE POBES GOYA, EDUARDO 01053-1233801 ***2580** BAI 7,0074 6,7591 0 

DE SIMON TORRES, CAYETANA 00176-1233801 ***2606** BAI 13,5147 13,29 0 

DEL RIO AZCUE, SUSANA 01074-1233801 ***3840** BAI 1,2567 1,2567 0 

DEL VAL RIOJA, MARIA FELISA 01083-1233801 ***4166** BAI 2,0731 2,0731 0 

DIAZ DE CERIO GARCIA DE JALON, RODOLFO 00843-1233801 ***4442** BAI 9,2959 7,0663 0 

DIAZ DE CERIO LOPEZ, ANGEL 00391-1233801 ***1577** BAI 11,6022 9,4827 0 

DIAZ DE GREÑU LOPEZ, JESUS 00061-1233801 ***1295** BAI 0,146 0,1431 0 

DIAZ DE GREÑU REY, JAVIER 00067-1233801 ***4550** BAI 0,9465 0,9465 0 
DIEZ CABALLERO RUIZ, JOSU 00899-1233801 ***5708** EZ 2,3305 2,3305 0 

DIEZ DELGADO, VICTOR MANUEL 00446-1233801 ***0081** BAI 15,8208 13,4501 0 

DUQUE TORRECILLA, ALVARO 00394-1233801 ***3877** BAI 0,3349 0,3349 0 

DUQUE TORRECILLA, LORENA 00402-1233801 ***3877** BAI 11,3107 10,1382 0 

DURANA SAENZ, RUBEN 00636-1233801 ***3127** EZ 10,043 9,7402 0 

ECHAZARRETA SARABIA, JESUS 00251-1233801 ***2081** EZ 10,7264 10,4944 0 

ECHAZARRETA SEIGIDO, JORGE LUIS 00248-1233801 ***4715** EZ 19,3869 18,7484 0 

ECHAZARRETA SEIGIDO, JOSE ANGEL 00237-1233801 ***6812** EZ 15,9144 12,2863 0 

ECHEANDIA PALMERO, MARIA ANGELES 00185-1233801 ***2878** BAI 0,1126 0,1126 0 

ECHEITA FERNANDEZ, MERCEDES 00373-1233801 ***2466** BAI 5,8741 5,5318 0 

ECHEITA FERNANDEZ, TEODORO 00372-1233801 ***1429** BAI 8,2225 7,7921 0 

ECHEITA LAORDEN, RAFAEL 00885-1233801 ***9426** BAI 1,1401 1,1401 0 
EGUILAZ ARISTIMUÑO, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 00140-1233801 ***2271** BAI 7,8947 6,7457 0 

EGUILAZ MARTINEZ, AINHOA 00466-1233801 ***9589** BAI 1,8776 1,8776 0 

EGUILUZ BRAZO, GARIKOITZ 00819-1233801 ***9055** BAI 24,5547 23,1887 0 

EGUILUZ MARTINEZ, TERESA 01056-1233801 ***8653** BAI 2,5391 2,5391 0 

ELEJALDE ORIO, MARCELINA 00428-1233801 ***0629** BAI 0,3201 0,3201 0 

ELEJALDE ROITEGUI, ROBERTO 00153-1233801 ***0126** BAI 3,0272 2,0565 0 

ELIZONDO VALENCIA, ANTONIO 00833-1233801 ***2209** BAI 1,2165 0,9258 0 

ENTRENA CASTRO, AGUSTINA 00890-1233801 ***7385** BAI 2,619 2,619 0 

ENTRENA CASTRO, VICTOR 00889-1233801 ***0639** EZ 2,7477 2,7084 0 

ENTRENA GOMEZ BARREDO, ANGELA 00691-1233801 ***9456** BAI 0,6359 0,5993 0 

ERASO DIAZ DE CERIO, JESUS 00850-1233801 ***1463** BAI 0,181 0,0905 0 

ERASO GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 00845-1233801 ***0330** BAI 6,5973 5,7752 1,2317 
ERRASTI JIMENEZ, ESTANISLADA 00809-1233801 ***1326** BAI 2,2807 2,1432 0 

ESCRIBANO BERGANZO, FELICITAS 00486-1233801 ***1271** BAI 1,9656 1,7687 0 

ESCRIBANO PASCUAL, ANTONIO 00492-1233801 ***3204** EZ 20,3468 19,1305 4,5327 

ESCRIBANO RUIZ, ALAZNE 00503-1233801 ***5251** BAI 3,8571 3,4458 0 

ESQUIDE LAYANA, ANGEL MARIA 00412-1233801 ***6728** EZ 11,4015 10,2973 0 

ESQUIDE LAYANA, MARTA 00415-1233801 ***1751** BAI 0,6469 0,6469 0 

ESQUIDE LAYANA, SUSANA 00414-1233801 ***0557** EZ 0,7266 0,7266 0 

ESTECHA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO JAVIER 00101-1233801 ***4562** BAI 0,505 0,505 0 
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ESTECHA VILLAMAYOR, RAUL 00100-1233801 ***9777** BAI 11,6379 10,2886 0 

ESTEVES ., LUIS MARIO 00653-1233801 ****1460* BAI 1,0859 0,843 0 

EZQUERRO MANGADO, MARIA ANTONIA 00020-1233801 ***3631** BAI 2,9341 2,7347 0 

FACES FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO 00471-1233801 ***6994** BAI 1,3019 1,3019 0 

FACES GALLEGO, CARLOS 00427-1233801 ***0165** EZ 8,2777 5,1653 0 

FALCES GUTIERREZ, MANUEL 00465-1233801 ***8897** BAI 0,9056 0,9056 0 
FALCES TOFE, MANUEL 00458-1233801 ***6667** BAI 3,247 3,0641 0 

FANECA MARTINS, JORGE AUGUSTO 00507-1233801 ****8192* BAI 10,3744 8,886 0 

FANECA MARTINS, PAULO JORGE 00509-1233801 ****1731* BAI 1,1565 1,1565 0 

FARPON FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 01073-1233801 ***4605** BAI 2,5131 2,2193 0 

FERNANDEZ ALCALDE, ANDONI 00066-1233801 ***9708** BAI 2,3628 1,8295 0 

FERNANDEZ ALONSO, MARCELINO 00143-1233801 ***8904** BAI 19,6836 18,7656 0 

FERNANDEZ AMURRIO, SERGIO 01059-1233801 ***3435** BAI 10,643 9,5259 0 

FERNANDEZ ANTOÑANA, DIEGO 00500-1233801 ***0656** BAI 2,6795 2,3509 0 

FERNANDEZ APELLANIZ, JOSE ANGEL 00404-1233801 ***2836** BAI 6,546 5,0517 0 

FERNANDEZ ARANA, LUIS 00081-1233801 ***2838** BAI 2,2567 1,5907 0 

FERNANDEZ BERNEDO, CLARA ISABEL 00454-1233801 ***3487** BAI 1,7278 1,6107 0 

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, JAVIER 00109-1233801 ***2635** BAI 5,4262 5,4262 0 
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, LUIS MIGUEL 00363-1233801 ***1762** BAI 35,2148 33,0188 0 

FERNANDEZ CAMPINUN MIRANDA, MARIA JOSEFA 00260-1233801 ***0961** BAI 0,6586 0,6586 0 

FERNANDEZ DE CAMPINUN MIRANDA, MARIA JESUS 00165-1233801 ***2554** BAI 10,8992 10,8992 0 

FERNANDEZ DE JAUREGUI BERRUETA, ASIER 00827-1233801 ***3427** EZ 11,1779 11,1334 0 

FERNANDEZ DE LUCO ALONSO, SAUL 00470-1233801 ***3440** BAI 7,8515 7,8515 0 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 00999-1233801 ***4361** BAI 7,9265 6,5872 0 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE 00981-1233801 ***5505** BAI 8,4676 7,9842 0 

FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 00938-1233801 ***7906** BAI 18,8696 18,2171 0 

FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, JESUS 00954-1233801 ***1708** EZ 0,8314 0,8314 0 

FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA 00949-1233801 ***1672** BAI 3,0181 3,0181 0 

FERNANDEZ JALON, EVA MARIA 00254-1233801 ***6328** EZ 5,8243 5,5318 1,1381 

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 00226-1233801 ***3876** BAI 11,2641 10,2673 0 
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE 00261-1233801 ***4205** BAI 2,0624 2,0624 0 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE LA PUENTE, CARLOS 00853-1233801 ***4874** BAI 0,097 0,0582 0 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL 00384-1233801 ***1816** BAI 0,3523 0,3523 0 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE 01158-1233801 ***0214** BAI 5,7976 5,7976 0 

FERNANDEZ MORENO, SUSANA 00403-1233801 ***6496** BAI 16,3814 12,9903 0 

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 00599-1233801 ***3850** EZ 12,2506 12,0047 0 

FERNANDEZ ORNABURU, ITZIAR 00222-1233801 ***0816** BAI 1,694 1,4257 0 

FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, RUBEN 00452-1233801 ***7995** BAI 0,7813 0,695 0 

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JOSE 00964-1233801 ***1025** BAI 9,2749 9,2513 0 

FERNANDEZ RIVERA, RICARDO 00178-1233801 ***9182** BAI 7,8234 7,0061 0 

FERNANDEZ RIVERA, RUBEN 00932-1233801 ***4429** BAI 4,4508 4,4508 0 

FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, MARIA LUISA 00971-1233801 ***0440** BAI 8,8943 8,3169 0 
FERNANDEZ RUIZ DE GAONA, CONRADO 00421-1233801 ***3900** BAI 30,1983 28,5432 0 

FERNANDEZ RUIZ, MONTSERRAT 00968-1233801 ***1760** BAI 4,6572 4,6572 0 

FERNANDEZ SAN MILLAN, PRUDENCIO 00835-1233801 ***9385** BAI 0,3508 0,3508 0 

FERNANDEZ SARABIA, OSCAR ANTONIO 00423-1233801 ***2026** BAI 0,1866 0,1866 0 

FONTECHA ALEJOLA, ANTONIO 00901-1233801 ***0712** BAI 0,14 0,1035 0 

FONTECHA BLANCO, LUIS MIGUEL 00893-1233801 ***1413** EZ 0,1692 0,1692 0 

FONTECHA MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA 00904-1233801 ***1296** BAI 1,4974 1,4974 0 

FRANCO FERNANDEZ, IRENE 01019-1233801 ***8589** BAI 2,5849 1,9927 0 
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FRANCO TRINCADO, JORGE 00821-1233801 ***6081** BAI 0,6033 0,5701 0 

FRANCO TRINCADO, OSCAR 00801-1233801 ***5245** BAI 3,2135 2,7797 0 

FRIAS RUIZ, JOSE DANIEL 00960-1233801 ***9115** EZ 5,7476 5,4519 0 

FUERTES FRIAS, TXOMIN 00089-1233801 ***1469** BAI 20,7377 19,2912 3,3965 

FUIDIO BLASCO, BORJA 00268-1233801 ***1716** BAI 1,7647 1,7647 0 

FUIDIO ECHEZARRETA, EVA 00264-1233801 ***2815** BAI 1,0329 0,8795 0 
FUIDIO LOPEZ, RUBEN 00229-1233801 ***8076** EZ 22,6719 21,0859 0 

FUIDIO MARTINEZ, PAULINO 00239-1233801 ***1340** EZ 13,0162 12,8295 0 

FUIDIO SARRALDE, JOSE MANUEL 00249-1233801 ***5748** BAI 8,0654 7,8354 0 

GAINZARAIN CALLEJA, LUIS MIGUEL 00980-1233801 ***2568** EZ 6,0903 6,0601 0 

GAINZARAIN MIERA, AITOR 00376-1233801 ***2104** BAI 19,8815 18,967 0 

GAINZARAIN VILLA, CARLOS 00987-1233801 ***9803** BAI 0,1166 0,1166 0 

GAITAN OCHOA, ELOY 00690-1233801 ***9128** BAI 16,1337 15,3876 0 

GALAR MEDRANO, XABIER 00685-1233801 ***8120** EZ 7,2574 6,5245 0 

GALAR PORTILLO, JOSE JAVIER 00662-1233801 ***4499** EZ 9,6455 7,3899 0 

GALARZA ARAMAYONA, JOSE ANGEL 00810-1233801 ***5104** EZ 6,2566 5,9995 0 

GALLO BASOCO, JUAN CARLOS 00514-1233801 ***3328** BAI 2,4092 2,1725 0 

GAONA ALONSO, CARLOS 00015-1233801 ***3499** BAI 7,0401 6,2814 0 
GARCIA ALDAZABAL, BLANCA MARIA 00352-1233801 ***1588** BAI 7,7626 7,0349 0 

GARCIA ALVAREZ, NOEL 00993-1233801 ***7877** BAI 18,1273 16,5819 0 

GARCIA AMESTOY, FELISA 00134-1233801 ***2188** BAI 7,228 6,0394 0 

GARCIA ARCE, ALVARO 01057-1233801 ***6516** BAI 6,0069 5,7609 0 

GARCIA BERRUECO, JUAN JOSE 00186-1233801 ***1674** EZ 14,5178 12,9359 0 

GARCIA CALLEJA, RAMON ANGEL 00673-1233801 ***1353** BAI 1,9569 1,3428 0 

GARCIA DE JALON ANGULO, OSCAR HILARIO 00828-1233801 ***0287** BAI 4,1018 4,1018 0 

GARCIA DE JALON CIERCOLES, MARIA DEL CARMEN 00836-1233801 ***1454** BAI 0,3227 0,1614 0 

GARCIA DE JALON DIAZ DE CERIO, FLORENTINA 00841-1233801 ***8568** BAI 0,1967 0,1967 0 

GARCIA DE JALON SAN JUAN, ANTONIO 00857-1233801 ***2533** BAI 0,6763 0,4166 0 

GARCIA DE OLANO CASI, CESAR 01154-1233801 ***3680** BAI 8,4333 7,8051 0 

GARCIA DE OLANO RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO 00082-1233801 ***1028** BAI 7,4422 7,2045 0 
GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCA 01148-1233801 ***8142** BAI 13,095 12,1155 0 

GARCIA GARCIA, VICTOR 01039-1233801 ***1604** BAI 6,799 6,5266 0 

GARCIA GARDOQUI, MIGUEL 01147-1233801 ***3772** BAI 0,4223 0,2745 0 

GARCIA GASCON, AMBROSIO 00468-1233801 ***3749** BAI 0,0951 0,0951 0 

GARCIA IÑIGUEZ DE CIRIANO, MIKEL 00956-1233801 ***2383** BAI 0,0953 0,0476 0 

GARCIA JIMENEZ, JUAN LUIS 01139-1233801 ***6546** BAI 0,3351 0,3351 0 

GARCIA LEZANA, JOSE LUIS 00598-1233801 ***2141** BAI 9,8581 8,2295 0 

GARCIA MARTELO, RODOLFO 00350-1233801 ***3270** BAI 16,0398 14,2084 0 

GARCIA MARTINEZ DE LAGRAN, ESTIBALIZ 00259-1233801 ***3661** BAI 14,4561 14,1888 0 

GARCIA MARTINEZ, HERNAN 00702-1233801 ***6547** BAI 0,6112 0,6112 0 

GARCIA MONTES, MARIA VIOLETA 00879-1233801 ***6202** BAI 4,2038 4,0086 0 

GARCIA QUINTANA, JOSEBA 01105-1233801 ***8323** BAI 11,8003 11,3563 0 
GARCIA RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, JOAQUIN 00880-1233801 ***6610** BAI 0,5787 0 0 

GARCIA REY, DAVID 00048-1233801 ***7350** EZ 0,304 0,2736 0,1919 

GARCIA ROJAS, ELENA 01045-1233801 ***2366** BAI 2,2541 2,1111 0 

GARCIA ROJAS, MARIA DEL CAMINO 01077-1233801 ***4907** BAI 1,5325 1,5325 0 

GARCIA RUIZ DE ESQUIDE, NURIA 00460-1233801 ***1670** BAI 4,128 3,3816 0 

GARCIA RUIZ, FRANCISCO 00478-1233801 ***9239** BAI 11,7186 11,2542 0 

GARCIA SANCHO, MARIA BELEN 00255-1233801 ***4863** BAI 14,3979 9,9652 0 

GARNICA CRESPO, MARIANO 00399-1233801 ***2644** BAI 6,2764 4,1043 0 
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GARRIDO FUERTES, ALBERTO 00760-1233801 ***6531** BAI 7,1826 6,3498 0 

GARRIDO FUERTES, IÑIGO 00769-1233801 ***1743** EZ 7,0699 6,7351 0 

GARRIDO MEDRANO, DAMASO 00734-1233801 ***9313** BAI 1,2413 1,1273 0 

GARRIDO MOLINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00745-1233801 ***1742** BAI 3,5428 3,5428 0 

GARRIDO SAENZ, FERNANDO 00768-1233801 ***4843** BAI 3,185 2,7142 0 

GARRIDO SAENZ, MARCOS 00058-1233801 ***4343** BAI 0,9744 0,9744 0 
GAVIRIA FERNANDEZ, VISITACION 00838-1233801 ***1394** BAI 2,1959 1,7459 0 

GIL ALONSO, RAUL 00931-1233801 ***8144** BAI 0,692 0,692 0 

GIL OLALLA, JOSE MARIA 00174-1233801 ***7780** EZ 7,5055 6,0416 0 

GIL ORIVE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01102-1233801 ***1762** BAI 0,8287 0,8287 0 

GIL ORIVE, JORGE 01067-1233801 ***1763** BAI 12,9739 11,3054 0 

GIL ZABALA, JOSE ANGEL 00132-1233801 ***3878** BAI 2,8434 2,7432 0 

GIL ZABALA, MARIA ASUNCION 00131-1233801 ***5904** BAI 1,6572 1,6572 0 

GOCHI GIL, IGOR 01104-1233801 ***7552** BAI 1,8358 1,8358 0 

GOMEZ GARCIA, JAVIER OSCAR 00917-1233801 ***6073** BAI 1,7782 1,7447 0 

GOMEZ GAYO, MARIA SOLEDAD 00737-1233801 ***2378** BAI 1,7579 1,4444 0 

GOMEZ SANTA MARIA, CONCEPCION 00896-1233801 ***3121** BAI 6,6421 6,2405 0 

GOMEZ SANTA MARIA, RUBEN 00948-1233801 ***7211** BAI 1,1909 1,1909 0 
GONZALEZ AGÜERO, JOSEBA 00602-1233801 ***5836** BAI 9,7689 7,0484 0 

GONZALEZ ARANA, ANGEL 00124-1233801 ***5044** BAI 12,1829 11,3416 0 

GONZALEZ AYALA, IGOR 00092-1233801 ***2396** EZ 5,5969 4,3205 0 

GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ, LUDIVINA 00449-1233801 ***7925** BAI 1,3776 1,0745 0 

GONZALEZ DE OLANO BARBARA, GENTZA IÑAKI 00811-1233801 ***6947** BAI 4,1177 3,5884 0 

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN MARIA 00362-1233801 ***2757** BAI 8,2096 8,1259 0 

GONZALEZ MENDIETA, JORGE ADALBERTO 00145-1233801 ***3318** EZ 16,9439 16,4214 0 

GONZALEZ MENDIETA, JUAN CARLOS 01156-1233801 ***2267** BAI 9,5111 9,4821 0 

GONZALEZ OLALDE, ISIDRO CRUZ 01030-1233801 ***6339** BAI 5,1601 5,0659 0 

GONZALEZ OLAZAGOITIA, JUAN MARIA 00256-1233801 ***1171** BAI 1,6893 1,3514 0 

GONZALEZ ORIBE, JUAN ANTONIO 01095-1233801 ***4974** EZ 0,8666 0,8666 0 

GRIJALBA DIAZ DE GUEREÑU, ALBERTO 00026-1233801 ***5250** BAI 3,8915 3,8016 0 
GRIJALBA GARRIDO, JESUS MARIA 00718-1233801 ***7841** EZ 28,4302 24,8561 0 

GRIJALBA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DE BORJA 00761-1233801 ***9358** BAI 16,4912 15,1401 0 

GRIJALBA VITERI, RUBEN 00717-1233801 ***1744** BAI 16,5501 15,9599 2,4296 

GUTIERREZ EZQUERRA, JOSE RAMON 00807-1233801 ***4700** EZ 14,8152 14,0053 0 

GUTIERREZ SABALETE, LUIS MIGUEL 00192-1233801 ***9716** BAI 2,6525 2,4268 0 

GUZMAN ALDAZABAL, JAVIER 00348-1233801 ***5749** BAI 25,5789 23,5948 2,3514 

GUZMAN ECHEITA, ANA MARIA 00359-1233801 ***1588** BAI 6,8295 6,4253 0 

GUZMAN ECHEITA, JUAN CARLOS 00360-1233801 ***1782** BAI 11,2967 10,6225 0 

HERMOSA LOS ARCOS, JOSE LUIS 00855-1233801 ***3101** BAI 4,2599 3,4138 0 

HERMOSILLA BERZAL, JAIME 00610-1233801 ***9587** BAI 2,6338 2,2835 0 

HERMOSILLA MARIN, FERNANDO MARIA 00611-1233801 ***1582** BAI 6,7684 6,3397 0 

HERMOSILLA SANTAMARIA, AITOR 00499-1233801 ***9381** BAI 13,0261 11,7607 0 
HERREROS GASTON, EDUARDO 00419-1233801 ***2828** BAI 30,0603 27,3327 0 

IBAÑEZ DIEZ CABALLERO, MARIA LUZ 00870-1233801 ***1672** BAI 0,9881 0,9881 0 

IBAÑEZ ECHAZARRETA, MARIA ARANZAZU 00433-1233801 ***1589** BAI 0,5498 0,5498 0 

IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ, IÑAKI 00244-1233801 ***9776** BAI 22,5067 18,4043 0 

IBAÑEZ LACALLE, GABRIEL 00238-1233801 ***2560** BAI 3,7047 3,7047 0 

IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO 00227-1233801 ***0834** BAI 16,572 15,205 0 

IBAÑEZ OLALLA, JON JOSEBA 00187-1233801 ***1577** BAI 6,2515 5,3858 0 

IBAÑEZ OLALLA, ROBERTO 00215-1233801 ***7431** BAI 3,9247 3,336 0 
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IBAÑEZ RIBERA, JULIAN 00871-1233801 ***1552** BAI 9,8959 9,3363 0 

IBAÑEZ SACRISTAN, AGUSTIN 00923-1233801 ***8107** BAI 0,5134 0,5134 0 

IBAÑEZ VAZQUEZ, ANDRES 00263-1233801 ***8859** BAI 9,1437 8,5981 0 

IBAÑEZ VAZQUEZ, CESAR 00270-1233801 ***9747** BAI 10,3621 9,0667 0 

IBAÑEZ VAZQUEZ, IÑIGO 00930-1233801 ***9652** BAI 3,6254 3,4063 0 

IBARRETA ALDA, FLORENTINO 00799-1233801 ***1743** BAI 0,6893 0,6893 0 
ICHASO BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00371-1233801 ***7134** EZ 12,2538 11,9283 0 

IGLESIAS ARAMBURUZABALA, ZIGOR 00703-1233801 ***7151** BAI 2,7992 2,7992 0 

IGLESIAS MARAÑON, JON 00160-1233801 ***0555** BAI 19,8907 16,9684 0 

IGLESIAS SAN MARTIN, JOSE LUIS 00710-1233801 ***0385** BAI 10,6811 10,6358 0 

IRADIER ANSOTEGUI, RAUL 00159-1233801 ***2351** BAI 21,1541 18,6239 0 

IRADIER ZUÑEDA, JUAN FRANCISCO 00477-1233801 ***4126** BAI 11,8884 10,3759 0 

IRAZU AMELIBIA, JOSE MANUEL 01121-1233801 ***0755** BAI 1,2889 1,2889 0 

IRAZU PEREZ, RAUL 00966-1233801 ***2986** BAI 6,9506 6,6994 0 

IRRIBARRIA ARGUIJO, ENRIQUE 00436-1233801 ***1409** EZ 3,2131 2,8918 0 

IRUZUBIETA HERNANDEZ, SALVADOR 00755-1233801 ***4311** BAI 10,8604 9,8354 0 

IZA IBAÑEZ, AITOR 00813-1233801 ***9206** EZ 16,4153 13,3797 0 

IZAGIRRE ROITEGI, XABIER 00166-1233801 ***1949** BAI 4,5124 3,7933 0 
IZAGUIRRE RICO, JON KEPA 00776-1233801 ***0231** BAI 3,2347 2,7979 0 

JALON AYALA, ENRIQUE 00266-1233801 ***1510** EZ 43,1728 39,7754 0 

JALON LACALLE, ANTONIO 00232-1233801 ***1150** BAI 1,0567 1,0567 0 

JALON LOPEZ VIÑASPRE, JESUS ALFREDO 00252-1233801 ***0441** BAI 3,3044 2,2338 0 

JIMENEZ ABAD, CECILIA 00925-1233801 ***9013** BAI 39,6587 35,1411 0 

JIMENEZ ARRAUSI, EDUARDO 00009-1233801 ***6677** EZ 9,5469 8,6618 2,7166 

JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA PALACIOS, FRANCISCO JESUS 00950-1233801 ***1826** BAI 6,3773 5,5155 0 

JIMENEZ GRIJALBA, JESUS BLAS 01127-1233801 ***0908** BAI 0,4517 0,3752 0 

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 00713-1233801 ***2070** BAI 3,6465 3,6465 0 

LAESPADA SOLA, MIGUEL 00037-1233801 ***9168** EZ 0,1583 0,1583 0 

LAGUARDIA SEISAS, MARIA ANGELES 01054-1233801 ***9453** BAI 1,5923 1,3379 0 

LAMAZA RUIZ DE VERGARA, DAVID 00953-1233801 ***3806** EZ 0,2504 0,1502 0 
LANZOS PEREZ, JUAN JOSE 01047-1233801 ***4423** EZ 0,5686 0,5686 0 

LAORDEN DOMINGUEZ, MARINA 00957-1233801 ***2352** BAI 0,9597 0,9597 0 

LAORDEN PARDO, MARIA ASUNCION 00909-1233801 ***0372** BAI 32,9075 30,6858 0 

LAPRESA GARCIA, PEDRO ALBERTO 01010-1233801 ***7277** EZ 28,6764 26,5957 0 

LAREDO FUERTES, JAVIER 00822-1233801 ***3420** BAI 5,7371 4,7947 0 

LARREA MARTINEZ, AMBROSIO 00480-1233801 ***0839** BAI 0,3508 0 0 

LARREA RABANERA, LUIS JAVIER 00926-1233801 ***4266** BAI 0,4191 0,4191 0 

LARREA RUBIO, RAFAEL 00918-1233801 ***9294** BAI 12,7556 12,2526 0 

LARRIETA PASCUAL, EDUARDO 00482-1233801 ***6168** BAI 11,2311 10,2488 0 

LATORRE VIYUELA, MARIA BERTA 00669-1233801 ***5117** EZ 6,5447 4,9686 0 

LAZARO CAMPINUN, EDUARDO 00231-1233801 ***1058** BAI 5,0921 4,257 0 

LEGARDA CAMPO, AMADOR 01055-1233801 ***9346** BAI 1,5 1,5 0 
LEON ANGUIANO, SANTIAGO 01150-1233801 ***0548** BAI 1,5649 1,5164 0 

LEON GARCIA OLANO, LUIS 00065-1233801 ***5184** BAI 0,7301 0,6312 0 

LEON JIMENEZ, MARIA ANGELES 00036-1233801 ***0805** BAI 0,433 0,4244 0 

LERA POZO, JUAN BAUTISTA 01085-1233801 ***9389** BAI 2,783 2,5814 0 

LEZANA ANGULO, JOSE ANTONIO 00630-1233801 ***1581** EZ 12,7724 11,7657 0 

LOERO APELLANIZ, MARIA DOLORES 01015-1233801 ***5226** BAI 1,047 0,9108 0 

LOERO APELLANIZ, NOELIA 01014-1233801 ***1785** BAI 0,9563 0,8524 0 

LOERO APELLANIZ, RICARDO 00659-1233801 ***6711** BAI 1,5088 1,1088 0 



 
 

 
 10tik 17. orria 

Izen-abizenak/Sozietatearen izena Espediente zk. IFZ/IFK 
Hirugarrenen alta 

behar du 
Ustiategiko mahastizaintza-azaleraren 

ha-kopurua guztira 
Tinta-mahatsaren etekin ekonomikoak 

konpentsatzeko ha-kopurua 
Uzta berdearen etekinak konpentsatzeko ha-

kopurua 

LOERO MARAÑON, IÑIGO 00675-1233801 ***5889** EZ 13,9957 12,9981 0 

LOERO MARAÑON, LUIS AGUSTIN 00679-1233801 ***4603** EZ 12,9905 12,7386 0 

LOIZAGA OPORTO, CANDIDA 00597-1233801 ***0445** BAI 0,2742 0,2742 0 

LOIZAGA SARABIA, JESUS ANTONIO 00632-1233801 ***1675** BAI 7,4811 6,4405 0 

LOIZAGA SARABIA, LUIS MIGUEL 00618-1233801 ***1582** BAI 10,6683 10,2073 0 

LOMA ROBERT, JUAN MANUEL 00900-1233801 ***4672** BAI 23,1127 21,8938 0 
LOPEZ AMELIBIA, ALFONSO 00008-1233801 ***2335** BAI 2,6329 2,5486 0 

LOPEZ AMELIBIA, AURELIO 00056-1233801 ***1584** BAI 1,811 1,6992 0 

LOPEZ ARNAEZ, DAVID 01101-1233801 ***8868** BAI 0,3437 0,3437 0 

LOPEZ DE AGUILETA HERNANDEZ, LAURA 00019-1233801 ***3228** BAI 7,5713 7,1329 0 

LOPEZ DE ALDA MONREAL, ENRIQUE 00444-1233801 ***1535** BAI 13,0509 12,9679 0,4068 

LOPEZ DE LACALLE GALLURRALDE, ION 00785-1233801 ***0776** BAI 22,6986 18,9687 0 

LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA, REBECA 00257-1233801 ***5081** EZ 10,0476 9,7258 0 

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOANA 00234-1233801 ***0479** EZ 19,3525 18,6537 0 

LOPEZ GIL AZCARATE, JOSE MIGUEL 00094-1233801 ***3077** BAI 0,7726 0,7726 0 

LOPEZ GIL FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL 01000-1233801 ***1679** EZ 0,4192 0,4192 0 

LOPEZ GONZALO, GREGORIO 01135-1233801 ***5453** BAI 27,8574 25,6952 0 

LOPEZ MONASTERIO, MARIA REYES 00001-1233801 ***3089** BAI 0,7136 0,6779 0 
LOPEZ MORENO, BORJA 01037-1233801 ***4620** EZ 1,481 1,481 0 

LOPEZ OLCOZ, ALBERTO 00462-1233801 ***0394** BAI 7,3615 6,993 0 

LOPEZ QUINTANILLA, LUIS 00006-1233801 ***3689** BAI 0,2918 0,1459 0 

LOPEZ SAN PEDRO, ANA MARIA 00071-1233801 ***7500** BAI 0,6296 0,6296 0 

LOS ARCOS BUJANDA, JUAN JOSE 00846-1233801 ***2862** BAI 8,9815 7,9649 1,58 

LUZURIAGA LARREINA, EMILIO 00738-1233801 ***4765** BAI 0,209 0,1428 0 

LUZURIAGA VITERI, MIKEL 00086-1233801 ***1086** BAI 2,913 2,7184 0 

LYNN HICKMAN, MELANIE 01020-1233801 ****3508* EZ 7,8734 4,7535 0 

MADINABEITIA APAOLAZA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00354-1233801 ***6393** EZ 6,2872 5,8337 0 

MAESTRESALA RIVERA, UNAI 00204-1233801 ***4207** BAI 9,6874 8,2229 0 

MAESTU ERASO, ALVARO 00435-1233801 ***9773** BAI 5,7941 4,6383 0 

MAJUELO ECHEITA, ANGEL LUIS 00349-1233801 ***0087** BAI 6,9178 6,5988 0 
MAJUELO MARTINEZ DE BUJO, ISAAC MARIA 00364-1233801 ***1328** BAI 16,8251 16,4165 0 

MANERO ALEGRE, MARIA YOLANDA 00495-1233801 ***4161** BAI 4,5852 4,1427 0,4055 

MANERO RUIZ DE UBAGO, JUAN CARLOS 00715-1233801 ***5227** BAI 7,7483 7,0816 0 

MANZANARES RUIZ, JULIAN 00007-1233801 ***7786** BAI 0,0386 0,0386 0 

MANZANOS ARROYO, RAFAEL 01070-1233801 ***9582** BAI 3,1189 2,5646 0 

MARAÑON CALLEJA, MARIANO 00668-1233801 ***1353** EZ 0,3815 0,1385 0 

MARAÑON CALLEJA, MATEO 00674-1233801 ***5180** EZ 5,8817 5,8817 0 

MARAÑON CALLEJA, NURIA 00676-1233801 ***8101** BAI 3,1478 2,9777 0 

MARAÑON DINEEN, LUIS 00665-1233801 ***0025** BAI 9,0418 8,7196 0 

MARAÑON MARAÑON, LUIS JESUS 00666-1233801 ***4510** EZ 19,5464 18,6236 0 

MARAÑON MEDRANO, ALVARO 00677-1233801 ***7373** EZ 20,9727 19,1098 0 

MARAÑON ORIVE, GONZALO 00667-1233801 ***1703** EZ 16,6719 15,9491 0 
MARAÑON ORIVE, JUAN JOSE 00670-1233801 ***6303** EZ 20,4032 18,9811 0 

MARAÑON PECIÑA, ANDREA 00115-1233801 ***2000** EZ 13,5026 12,8486 0 

MARAÑON SANTAMARIA, IKER 00040-1233801 ***0422** BAI 16,181 15,9558 0 

MARAÑON VIRIBAY, ANA MARIA 00680-1233801 ***4076** EZ 9,0103 7,4995 0 

MARIN ROJO, MARIA DOLORES 00609-1233801 ***6799** BAI 4,6131 4,3559 0 

MARKIEGI SAEZ, INAR 00195-1233801 ***4354** EZ 3,8264 3,395 0 

MARQUIEGUI SAEZ, EKI 01140-1233801 ***4100** BAI 24,2838 22,4229 0 

MARTIN MARTIN, HORACIO 00612-1233801 ***6321** BAI 0,3485 0 0 
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MARTINEZ AGUIRIANO, FELIX 00368-1233801 ***2689** BAI 6,3978 6,2482 0 

MARTINEZ ANGULO, JUAN RAMON 00606-1233801 ***4168** BAI 10,9817 10,8346 0 

MARTINEZ APIÑANIZ, DIVINA 00382-1233801 ***0611** BAI 0,4518 0,4518 0 

MARTINEZ ARGOMANIZ, FRANCISCO 00410-1233801 ***4882** BAI 3,6826 3,3257 0 

MARTINEZ ARGOMANIZ, JUAN MIGUEL 00407-1233801 ***2611** BAI 2,7977 2,6649 0 

MARTINEZ CARIÑANOS, AGUEDA 00481-1233801 ***1329** BAI 0,963 0,963 0 
MARTINEZ COMPAÑON, ROBERTO 00157-1233801 ***5716** BAI 2,188 1,5374 0 

MARTINEZ CORTINA, TERESA 00213-1233801 ***9193** EZ 1,7833 1,7223 0 

MARTINEZ CRESPO, AITOR 00396-1233801 ***7910** EZ 31,4659 26,9621 3,7584 

MARTINEZ DE CAÑAS ARAICO, MARIA ANGELES 00650-1233801 ***5009** BAI 1,9333 1,8577 0 

MARTINEZ DE CAÑAS PAGOLA, LOYOLA MARIA 00179-1233801 ***2530** BAI 14,2453 12,5791 0 

MARTINEZ DE CAÑAS RUIZ DE OÑA, ELISA 00206-1233801 ***7550** BAI 1,0024 0,7743 0 

MARTINEZ DE LAPISCINA SOTO, CARLOS 00379-1233801 ***2739** BAI 14,1516 12,2332 0 

MARTINEZ DE LAPUENTE MARTINEZ, ALFONSO 00390-1233801 ***8484** BAI 29,2492 25,9524 0 

MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE IBAÑEZ, RODRIGO 00911-1233801 ***1175** BAI 14,2085 12,8347 0 

MARTINEZ DUQUE, ANGEL 00426-1233801 ***4213** BAI 26,5474 24,807 0 

MARTINEZ ELORZA, JOSE ANTONIO 00701-1233801 ***2677** BAI 10,8682 9,5751 0 

MARTINEZ ESTEFANIA, ANGEL 01051-1233801 ***1020** BAI 0,0312 0,0312 0 
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 00453-1233801 ***8085** BAI 11,0062 8,5862 0 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 00397-1233801 ***1672** BAI 12,069 9,017 0,39 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION 00389-1233801 ***7147** BAI 7,7883 7,3417 2,2146 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN 00387-1233801 ***4957** BAI 6,089 6,089 0 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA RITA 00416-1233801 ***5660** BAI 0,4678 0,3258 0 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA 00401-1233801 ***9488** BAI 3,7867 2,817 0 

MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 00180-1233801 ***2111** BAI 21,8612 19,704 0 

MARTINEZ GARCIA, MIREN KARMELE 00831-1233801 ***0333** BAI 0,7812 0,6961 0 

MARTINEZ GARCIA, RUBEN 00508-1233801 ***5680** BAI 8,0861 7,6199 0 

MARTINEZ GARMENDIA, IOSU 00504-1233801 ***4764** EZ 10,2357 9,9656 0 

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS 00881-1233801 ***8177** BAI 5,9656 5,0713 0 

MARTINEZ IDIAQUEZ, ANA BELEN 00640-1233801 ***1754** BAI 3,7904 3,4935 0 
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 01124-1233801 ***6672** BAI 7,8398 6,542 0 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, LUIS 00958-1233801 ***6592** BAI 6,4912 5,8748 0 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, PABLO 00912-1233801 ***7311** EZ 7,6093 6,9747 0 

MARTINEZ MARIN, MIKEL 00374-1233801 ***1100** EZ 22,9856 20,6045 0 

MARTINEZ MARTELO, SANTIAGO 01068-1233801 ***8637** BAI 1,0556 0,9061 0 

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS FELIX 00866-1233801 ***4380** BAI 3,6707 3,6707 0 

MARTINEZ MIJANGOS, VICTOR 01126-1233801 ***4656** BAI 13,3188 12,7038 0 

MARTINEZ MONJE, FLORENTINO 00905-1233801 ***0032** BAI 47,7989 45,6221 0 

MARTINEZ OCHOA, JESUS 00408-1233801 ***0511** BAI 0,5798 0,5798 0 

MARTINEZ PANGUA, ALBERTO 00077-1233801 ***7545** BAI 3,227 2,8525 0 

MARTINEZ PANGUA, IKER 00647-1233801 ***2050** BAI 12,4756 11,6596 0 

MARTINEZ PASCUAL DE LA LLANA, JOSE 00497-1233801 ***2926** BAI 11,366 11,086 0 
MARTINEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 00646-1233801 ***8227** BAI 2,0809 1,5914 0 

MARTINEZ PEREZ, SUSANA 00689-1233801 ***0133** BAI 0,7787 0,7787 0 

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, RAMON 01058-1233801 ***5216** BAI 12,5087 11,8275 0 

MARTINEZ RUIZ, JOSE MARIA 00202-1233801 ***6569** BAI 3,9701 3,4423 0 

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE RAMON 00895-1233801 ***1321** BAI 6,4475 6,3384 0 

MARTINS -, MARLI 00661-1233801 ****4593* EZ 7,7575 7,6171 0 

MATEO GUTIERREZ, MARIA INMACULADA 00047-1233801 ***3514** BAI 2,3442 2,2394 0 

MATEO SANTAMARIA, JOSE ANGEL 01138-1233801 ***5454** EZ 4,1867 4,1867 0 
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MATO URQUIDI, VICTOR 01033-1233801 ***3325** BAI 6,2451 5,7643 0 

MAULEON MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 00128-1233801 ***4596** BAI 0,7098 0,7098 0 

MAULEON MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 00706-1233801 ***6597** BAI 3,7274 3,7274 0 

MAULEON QUINTERO, ISMAEL 00705-1233801 ***2457** BAI 13,0329 12,7241 0 

MAULEON VARELA, RAFAEL 00370-1233801 ***1934** BAI 6,3475 6,0821 0 

MEDRANO GARRIDO, IKER 00733-1233801 ***9566** BAI 13,2769 12,5941 0 
MEDRANO GARRIDO, PABLO 00719-1233801 ***1666** BAI 6,2412 6,1628 0 

MEDRANO GARRIDO, PILAR 00783-1233801 ***6743** BAI 6,23 5,9476 0 

MEDRANO GONZALEZ, MARIA LUISA 00757-1233801 ***1566** BAI 5,8341 5,643 1,9311 

MEDRANO GRIJALBA, CARMELO 00759-1233801 ***6814** BAI 13,3428 12,1122 9,8827 

MEDRANO IJALBA, RUBEN 00735-1233801 ***1010** BAI 2,3233 1,9933 0 

MEDRANO MARAÑON, LUIS ANTONIO 00672-1233801 ***4092** BAI 0,0722 0,0722 0 

MEDRANO VIANA, AMADOR 00998-1233801 ***9090** BAI 27,1835 24,7387 0 

MENDIETA ZABALA, JUAN JOSE 00156-1233801 ***7287** EZ 12,6022 12,1525 0,9972 

MIGUEL BLANCO, ARTURO 00654-1233801 ***0266** EZ 14,7038 14,3003 0 

MIGUEL MARTINEZ, FRIGIDIANO 01141-1233801 ***3567** BAI 6,9579 6,884 0 

MIRANDA ARANA, PEDRO MARIA 00150-1233801 ***8640** EZ 6,7362 5,4945 0 

MONTERO AGUIRREZABAL, IKER 00816-1233801 ***2171** BAI 1,9488 1,118 0 
MONTOYA SUSO, SATURNINO JAVIER 00171-1233801 ***2090** BAI 0,5877 0,5877 0 

MORALES HERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 00727-1233801 ***6242** EZ 13,21 12,8622 0 

MORENO IBAÑEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO 00144-1233801 ***0752** BAI 0,1024 0,0614 0 

MORENO MIGUEL, SANTIAGO 00052-1233801 ***0903** BAI 5,2914 5,1343 0 

MUGA ECHEITA, MAXIMO 00347-1233801 ***3580** BAI 12,287 11,6699 0 

MUGICA RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, JOSE MARIA 01013-1233801 ***4228** BAI 2,2385 1,7402 0 

MULVEY CORDOBA, JOHN 00788-1233801 ****8123* BAI 1,5287 1,2561 0 

MUÑIZ VALLES, ERNESTO 01089-1233801 ***2897** BAI 0,2698 0,2698 0 

MUÑOZ CANABAL, JOSU 00631-1233801 ***9188** BAI 6,4574 5,8893 0 

MUÑOZ CONDE, SIMEON CARLOS 00613-1233801 ***0924** BAI 2,239 1,7685 0 

MUÑOZ MARIN, TOMAS 00607-1233801 ***9200** BAI 19,1223 18,0415 0 

MUÑOZ TRONCOSO, ALFREDO VIDAL 00614-1233801 ***1675** BAI 3,9295 3,9295 0 
MUÑOZ TRONCOSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00622-1233801 ***1989** BAI 2,1971 2,1971 0 

MUÑOZ TRONCOSO, JOSE ANGEL 00621-1233801 ***2939** BAI 8,0481 7,7038 0 

MUÑOZ TRONCOSO, JUAN LUIS 00615-1233801 ***1581** BAI 4,9801 4,8064 0 

MUÑOZ VALLE, ROBERTO 00637-1233801 ***2100** BAI 10,8832 10,7995 0 

MURO AGUIRRE, MARIA CELINA 00062-1233801 ***6898** BAI 2,2312 2,2312 0 

MURO BARRIOBERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 00782-1233801 ***7178** BAI 6,2842 4,67 0 

MURO BUJANDA, ANICETO 00758-1233801 ***1167** BAI 0,0711 0,0711 0 

MURO CORDOBA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00794-1233801 ***8097** BAI 7,1964 6,0346 0 

MURO CORDOBA, VICTOR 00793-1233801 ***8215** BAI 5,191 4,1083 0 

MURO FERNANDEZ, OMAR 00789-1233801 ***9980** BAI 2,0384 1,7669 0 

MURO GARRIDO, RAUL 00494-1233801 ***4307** BAI 10,4516 9,9654 0 

MURO NAJERA, JESUS FRANCISCO 00740-1233801 ***1436** EZ 11,2438 10,1185 0 
MURO NESTARES, RAUL 00746-1233801 ***1475** BAI 4,8411 4,8411 0 

MURO PESO, DAVID 00756-1233801 ***7193** BAI 2,2339 2,1008 0 

MURO VELEZ, MARIO 00723-1233801 ***4926** BAI 7,869 7,3343 0 

MURUA VALDELANA, MARIA CARMEN 00882-1233801 ***3621** BAI 3,3671 3,311 0 

NAJERA GARRIDO, IGOR 00797-1233801 ***8135** BAI 1,7385 1,26 0 

NAJERA IRAZU, MARIA JESUS 00365-1233801 ***4793** BAI 8,4096 7,9085 0 

NAJERA NAJERA, JOSE LUIS 00731-1233801 ***4378** BAI 9,0484 8,057 0 

NAJERA NOVOA, IVAN 00068-1233801 ***9168** BAI 1,3658 1,3489 0 
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NALDA GARCIA, MARIA GLADIS 00781-1233801 ***3907** BAI 4,3622 3,9617 0 

NALDA GARRIDO, RICARDO 00093-1233801 ***5743** BAI 1,555 1,555 0 

NARCUE TOLEDANO, TERESA 00978-1233801 ***3012** BAI 5,9608 4,0103 0 

NAVARIDAS ANTOÑANA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00487-1233801 ***4358** BAI 12,6784 10,1628 0 

NAVARIDAS BERGANZO, PEDRO 00484-1233801 ***2828** EZ 8,6967 7,8082 0 

NUÑEZ CASTRO, IGNACIO 00692-1233801 ***8320** BAI 3,6895 3,3481 0 
OGUETA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 00170-1233801 ***2821** BAI 4,7356 4,6335 0 

OLANO LOPEZ GIL, IKER 00997-1233801 ***0287** EZ 32,5527 26,7253 0 

OLANO LOPEZ GIL, LANDER 01021-1233801 ***2647** EZ 17,5552 13,4036 0 

OLAVARRIETA MANZANARES, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 00946-1233801 ***8131** BAI 2,25 2,25 0 

OLAVARRIETA UBAGO, EMILIO 00942-1233801 ***3814** BAI 10,1225 10,1225 0 

ONRAITA MENDIOLA, ISABEL 00924-1233801 ***2488** BAI 0,1773 0,1773 0 

ORTIZ SALAZAR, AMPARO 01112-1233801 ***8914** EZ 10,9054 10,8586 0 

OYON ELVIRA, CARLOS JAVIER 00851-1233801 ***5750** BAI 7,6382 7,6382 0 

OYON FERNANDEZ DE LEGARIA, MARIA 00859-1233801 ***9000** BAI 1,203 1,203 0 

PALACIOS ACERO, JOAQUIN 00069-1233801 ***8454** BAI 0,5275 0,367 0 

PALACIOS LAORDEN, EDUARDO 00887-1233801 ***1112** BAI 24,4133 22,4839 0 

PALACIOS MENCHACA, LUIS 00440-1233801 ***7575** EZ 14,0897 13,8613 0 
PALACIOS RUIZ CARRILLO, FELICITAS 00432-1233801 ***8473** BAI 0,1579 0,1579 0 

PALACIOS RUIZ DE BERGARA, LUIS 00902-1233801 ***3220** BAI 0,2369 0,2369 0 

PALACIOS URIBE, JUAN ANTONIO 00941-1233801 ***2816** BAI 4,4715 4,2905 0 

PALACIOS URIBE, MARIA JESUS 00377-1233801 ***5763** BAI 4,9713 3,3072 0 

PARDO GARCIA, OSCAR SANTIAGO 00189-1233801 ***6558** BAI 1,3793 1,3793 0 

PARDO GARCIA, RAMON TOMAS 00183-1233801 ***6558** BAI 59,3395 55,0396 0 

PARDO GARCIA, RAUL JOSE 00182-1233801 ***8699** BAI 0,1022 0,1022 0 

PARDO GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 00004-1233801 ***1379** BAI 0,1898 0,1898 0 

PASCUAL BARRIO, JOSE ANGEL 00502-1233801 ***5803** BAI 4,2338 3,7569 0 

PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, TOMAS 00633-1233801 ***1563** BAI 5,1257 4,4123 0 

PASCUAL LARRIETA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00485-1233801 ***6503** EZ 19,2847 18,6322 0 

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, PORFIRIO 00474-1233801 ***3088** BAI 10,4177 9,3757 0 
PECIÑA DAÑOBEITIA, ASIER 00994-1233801 ***3731** EZ 7,182 6,7205 0 

PECIÑA MARINA, LUIS PEDRO 00030-1233801 ***1454** BAI 1,411 1,1635 0 

PEREZ BASOCO, JOSE MANUEL 00516-1233801 ***1578** BAI 10,1576 9,115 0 

PEREZ BIDEGAIN, OSCAR 01106-1233801 ***6992** BAI 0,3733 0,3733 0 

PEREZ ECHAZARRETA, PABLO 00209-1233801 ***0386** EZ 13,1527 11,7868 0 

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA 00168-1233801 ***1760** EZ 3,9177 3,8734 0 

PEREZ GIL, DAVID 01027-1233801 ***3219** BAI 3,2824 2,8027 0 

PEREZ GIL, JESUS 01052-1233801 ***1022** BAI 0,2702 0,2702 0 

PEREZ LEZANA, JULIAN 00625-1233801 ***0924** BAI 0,2243 0,2243 0 

PEREZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 00445-1233801 ***7003** BAI 5,8028 5,4492 0 

PEREZ MENDIETA, IÑIGO 01084-1233801 ***4871** EZ 17,0195 14,3071 0 

PEREZ VENTOSA, JOSE MARIA 00937-1233801 ***1405** BAI 3,0328 3,0328 0 
PEREZ VIRGALA, JOSE LUIS 00983-1233801 ***1348** BAI 0,4546 0,4546 0 

PESO ALESON, ALEJANDRO 00083-1233801 ***8349** BAI 20,3138 17,7193 0 

PESO ALVAREZ, MARIA EMERENCIANA 00722-1233801 ***7928** BAI 3,5165 3,5165 0,7314 

PESOS MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 01078-1233801 ***7301** BAI 0,8953 0,8953 0 

PORTILLO GALAR, JOSE CECILIO 00682-1233801 ***7156** EZ 8,7447 8,3747 0 

POUSO POUSO, MANUEL JOSE 00992-1233801 ***5478** EZ 7,6274 7,1587 0 

PRESA MATEO, JESUS 01151-1233801 ***0426** BAI 7,3899 6,6147 0 

PUELLES CASADO, RITA 00002-1233801 ***2689** BAI 2,0852 2,0852 0 
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PUELLES LAHOZ, AITOR 00812-1233801 ***7103** BAI 6,718 6,5356 0 

PUELLES ORIVE, JOSE RAMON 00063-1233801 ***9580** BAI 0,134 0,1072 0 

PUELLES SAN PEDRO, DANIEL 00011-1233801 ***8671** BAI 3,6215 3,5696 0 

QUEMADA RUIZ DE LA TORRE, ROSA MARIA 00927-1233801 ***5667** BAI 12,0028 12,0028 0 

QUEREJAZU CARRASCO, JOSEBA IÑAKI 00694-1233801 ***9368** BAI 0,2234 0,1206 0 

QUINTANA GENTO, ALAIN 01044-1233801 ***8350** EZ 7,6729 6,8984 0 
QUINTANA URQUIDI, REINALDO 01049-1233801 ***1087** BAI 3,4883 3,4883 0 

QUINTERO VIDAL, JESUS MARIA 00411-1233801 ***6809** BAI 2,9751 1,8806 0 

RABANERA URIBE, JOSE ANTONIO 00915-1233801 ***2935** BAI 2,0924 2,0924 0 

RABERT GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 00375-1233801 ***5767** BAI 2,997 2,6543 0 

RABERT GARCIA, LUIS ELOY 00864-1233801 ***6631** BAI 12,0206 11,6407 0,477 

RABERT GARCIA, MONICA ESTIBALIZ 00378-1233801 ***1762** BAI 1,2542 1,0786 0,9295 

RAMIREZ DE LA PECIÑA BAIGORRI, MARIA CRISTINA 00216-1233801 ***2294** BAI 1,7248 1,4332 0 

RAMIREZ DE LA PECIÑA BESA, RAUL 00194-1233801 ***3965** EZ 17,212 15,5616 0 

RAMIREZ DE LA PECIÑA PEREZ, CARMELO 00219-1233801 ***4023** EZ 1,3317 1,1289 0 

RAMIREZ DE OLANO FERNANDEZ, JESUS 00939-1233801 ***9735** BAI 2,7376 2,6483 0 

RAMIREZ PECIÑA, DAVID 01079-1233801 ***8688** BAI 3,9658 3,6286 0 

RAMOS MARTINEZ DE LAPISCINA, EMILIO 00367-1233801 ***7279** BAI 16,375 15,8826 4,2638 
RANDEZ ARGOMANIZ, ENRIQUE 00921-1233801 ***2140** BAI 3,606 3,606 0 

REBOLLO PEREZ, MARIA LUZ 00353-1233801 ***1453** BAI 1,5822 1,4222 0 

REINARES MEDRANO, DIEGO 00736-1233801 ***9680** BAI 2,9649 2,7672 0 

REY ARANA, MARIA JESUS 00064-1233801 ***2976** BAI 0,6717 0,6045 0 

REY LOMBARDIA, MARGARITA 00035-1233801 ***0197** BAI 2,6011 2,3933 0 

RIAÑO FERNANDEZ, MARIA PILAR 01099-1233801 ***8473** BAI 0,2459 0,2459 0 

RIAÑO PASCUAL, JULEN 00490-1233801 ***5215** BAI 8,2139 7,5414 0 

RIEZU BRAVO, IGNACIO 00929-1233801 ***0573** BAI 0,9519 0,9519 0 

RIEZU URIBE, EIDER 00959-1233801 ***1204** BAI 0,2535 0,2535 0 

RIO FERNANDEZ, MARIA 00512-1233801 ***8539** BAI 2,1197 1,7332 0 

RIOFRANCOS RUIZ DE VERGARA, JAIME 00892-1233801 ***9834** BAI 40,3223 36,5631 0 

RIVACOBA ORIVE, FERNANDO 00916-1233801 ***9740** BAI 6,9896 6,4286 0 
RIVERA PINILLOS, GORKA 00638-1233801 ***0483** BAI 42,0886 39,5746 0 

ROA GOMEZ, ELVIRA 00451-1233801 ***0322** BAI 0,2786 0,2786 0 

RODRIGUEZ BARRIO, JAVIER 00820-1233801 ***2653** BAI 1,1542 1,1542 0 

RODRIGUEZ CIBRIAN, ALFONSO 00825-1233801 ***3308** EZ 3,3201 2,9261 0 

RODRIGUEZ CIBRIAN, FERNANDO 00823-1233801 ***3308** BAI 0,5192 0,5192 0 

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MATILDE 00488-1233801 ***8516** BAI 0,8024 0,7377 0 

RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, JOSE LUIS 00747-1233801 ***1542** BAI 9,0569 8,5222 0 

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, IGNACIO ANGEL 00147-1233801 ***8108** BAI 1,7275 1,5512 0 

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JULEN 00060-1233801 ***8954** BAI 3,9003 1,9736 0 

RODRIGUEZ MARINA, PEDRO 00802-1233801 ***2484** BAI 3,2827 3,2657 0 

RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, DAVID 00791-1233801 ***8749** BAI 2,2106 1,693 0 

RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, JOSE 00070-1233801 ***8012** BAI 2,0853 2,0853 0 
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, JUAN IGNACIO 00780-1233801 ***1666** BAI 2,2282 2,2282 0 

RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, MARIA DEL PILAR 00784-1233801 ***6585** BAI 2,2472 2,2472 0 

RODRIGUEZ ROITEGUI, MIGUEL 00693-1233801 ***1219** BAI 9,3279 8,5057 3,0135 

RODRIGUEZ UZQUIANO, PEDRO MARIA 00112-1233801 ***4200** BAI 10,3888 10,0857 0 

ROZAS GARRIDO, FRANCISCA 00714-1233801 ***9478** BAI 0,7668 0,7668 0 

ROZAS GARRIDO, JOSE 00726-1233801 ***1343** BAI 7,7006 7,3934 0 

RUBIO ABAIGAR, VICENTE 00920-1233801 ***8350** BAI 17,822 17,4381 0 

RUBIO COCA, MIGUEL ANGEL 00046-1233801 ***9263** BAI 7,5065 6,9619 0 
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RUBIO GARAY, IGOR 01076-1233801 ***9814** BAI 12,8393 12,6807 0 

RUBIO PEREDA, ALFONSO 01075-1233801 ***1606** BAI 17,9307 16,4157 0 

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, MIKEL 00729-1233801 ***2186** EZ 12,3021 11,5665 2,7763 

RUBIO URIBE, LUIS 00878-1233801 ***5730** BAI 1,9233 1,7274 0 

RUIZ AGUIRRE, CONCEPCION 01088-1233801 ***6285** BAI 1,782 1,782 0 

RUIZ BERMUDEZ, VIOLETA 00800-1233801 ***1312** BAI 8,1401 7,1749 0 
RUIZ CARRILLO CRESPO, MARIA DOLORES 00447-1233801 ***1553** BAI 0,0371 0,0371 0 

RUIZ DAÑOBEITIA, CELESTINO 01008-1233801 ***9498** BAI 0,5331 0,5331 0 

RUIZ DAÑOBEITIA, GREGORIO 01024-1233801 ***1208** EZ 3,3543 3,3543 0 

RUIZ DE ESCUDERO LONGRANDE, FRANCISCO 00945-1233801 ***8281** BAI 1,711 1,6373 0 

RUIZ DE GAONA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 00398-1233801 ***8230** EZ 48,5411 43,7664 0 

RUIZ DE OCENDA LOPEZ, ELENA 00091-1233801 ***8158** BAI 9,3482 8,1108 5,2051 

RUIZ DE URRA SANTAMARIA, JORGE RAMON 01125-1233801 ***6698** BAI 3,2939 2,9178 0 

RUIZ DE VERGARA GOMEZ, DANIEL 00947-1233801 ***1430** BAI 2,1269 1,9898 0 

RUIZ DE VERGARA GOMEZ, PABLO 00907-1233801 ***1430** BAI 1,4316 1,4316 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE ALEGRE, AINHOA 00970-1233801 ***2291** BAI 17,7764 17,0006 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE ALEGRE, JAIONE 01022-1233801 ***1483** BAI 0,5407 0,5407 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE DAÑOBEITIA, JULIAN 01002-1233801 ***1589** BAI 4,4162 4,1088 0 
RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE DAÑOBEITIA, MAXIMO 00973-1233801 ***4587** EZ 12,7778 11,3322 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE MEDRANO, CASTOR 00982-1233801 ***6232** BAI 7,665 7,665 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE MEDRANO, JESUS MIGUEL 00984-1233801 ***3040** BAI 8,8385 8,5379 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE MEDRANO, LUIS 00975-1233801 ***4924** EZ 5,0812 4,8683 0 

RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE MEDRANO, MARIA DEL MAR 00962-1233801 ***1469** BAI 2,056 2,056 0 

RUIZ ESQUIDE FERNANDEZ, OLGA 00420-1233801 ***6160** BAI 1,5443 1,3221 0 

RUIZ ESQUIDE VICTORIANO, ROBERTO 00434-1233801 ***5772** BAI 14,4115 12,88 0 

RUIZ RUIZ CARRILLO, CARLOS 00413-1233801 ***3949** BAI 13,8099 12,8861 0 

RUIZ TORRES, ALFREDO 00988-1233801 ***1722** BAI 16,4929 15,2205 0 

RUIZ ZAPATERO, VICTOR 00969-1233801 ***0337** BAI 4,5337 4,2508 0 

SAENZ ALCALDE, JOSEBA 00743-1233801 ***0254** BAI 23,4984 20,805 0 

SAENZ CASTRO, RAFAEL CRUZ 00876-1233801 ***8320** BAI 1,2536 1,2536 0 
SAENZ CORCUERA, RAMON 00635-1233801 ***1035** EZ 9,9946 9,2772 0 

SAENZ DE SAMANIEGO BERGANZO, ERNESTO 00511-1233801 ***9025** EZ 9,4551 8,3717 0 

SAENZ DE SAMANIEGO NAVARIDAS, AITOR 00220-1233801 ***2399** BAI 6,014 5,4915 0 

SAENZ DE SAMANIEGO SARASUA, MARIA CARMEN 00450-1233801 ***0924** BAI 1,8154 1,8154 0 

SAENZ DE SAMANIEGO ZUÑEDA, CESAR 00489-1233801 ***1753** BAI 0,4567 0,3882 0 

SAENZ DE SAMANIEGO ZUÑEDA, DAVID 00506-1233801 ***1025** EZ 9,9563 8,9048 0 

SAENZ DE URTURI ARANA, MARIA VIOLETA 00976-1233801 ***2984** BAI 0,245 0,196 0 

SAENZ DE URTURI GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 01007-1233801 ***0110** BAI 9,09 8,0763 0 

SAENZ LAMAZA, IÑIGO 00114-1233801 ***7844** BAI 17,12 15,6546 0 

SAENZ LARREINA, JUAN RAMON 00741-1233801 ***5173** BAI 12,9792 12,5273 4,703 

SAENZ MURO, JESUS MARIA 00772-1233801 ***0247** BAI 6,6624 6,3598 0,7757 

SAENZ RAMOS, JESUS MIGUEL 00742-1233801 ***9317** BAI 0,5294 0,3496 0 
SAEZ APARICIO, AGUSTIN 01093-1233801 ***2915** BAI 1,3738 1,3738 0 

SAEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS MARIA 00616-1233801 ***1313** BAI 14,2041 13,1887 0 

SAIZ TORRES, ADOLFO 01038-1233801 ***7246** BAI 3,2887 2,6748 0 

SALAZAR FERNANDEZ, JORGE 00211-1233801 ***9170** BAI 12,9891 12,0534 0 

SALINAS BEZARES, ROBERTO 01082-1233801 ***0150** BAI 18,1906 16,8662 0 

SAN ANDRES FONTECHA, JUAN JOSE 00913-1233801 ***0171** BAI 2,0168 2,0168 0 

SAN ANDRES MURUA, JOSE FIDEL 00688-1233801 ***2618** BAI 1,4022 1,4022 0 

SAN PEDRO ANZAR, MARIA PILAR 00073-1233801 ***1757** BAI 0,705 0,705 0 
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SAN PEDRO MARTINEZ, MARIA CRUZ 00025-1233801 ***1454** BAI 0,4479 0,4479 0 

SAN PEDRO ORTEGA, JAVIER 00057-1233801 ***2048** BAI 9,0528 5,722 0 

SAN PEDRO RANDEZ, LAURA 00049-1233801 ***6769** BAI 6,8635 6,8635 0 

SAN PEDRO TELLERIA, JUAN RAMON 01144-1233801 ***3015** BAI 9,1711 8,5129 0 

SANCHEZ MAESTU, PEDRO 00457-1233801 ***1750** BAI 2,2968 2,013 0 

SANTAMARIA CALLEJA, IÑAKI 00095-1233801 ***1578** BAI 2,3693 1,8761 0 
SANTAMARIA JIMENEZ, GORKA 00848-1233801 ***3329** BAI 15,8549 15,2426 0 

SANTOS POMBO, MARIA BEGOÑA 00868-1233801 ***2649** BAI 6,7794 5,4938 0 

SANTOS SILVA, JAIME 00200-1233801 ***3118** BAI 4,5532 4,1296 0 

SANZA AMURRIO, JESUS MARIA 01065-1233801 ***5072** EZ 2,5782 2,45 0 

SANZA AMURRIO, JOSE MIGUEL 01063-1233801 ***2837** BAI 12,4927 12,4927 0 

SARABIA AYALA, JOSE ANGEL 00253-1233801 ***6201** BAI 1,9476 1,9476 0 

SARABIA GOMEZ, ANA ISABEL 00439-1233801 ***1444** BAI 0,5 0,5 0 

SARABIA MOREDA, CARLOS 00443-1233801 ***2077** BAI 12,3599 11,445 0 

SARABIA MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO 00430-1233801 ***0110** BAI 1,2001 1,2001 0 

SARABIA PALACIOS, ANDRES 00424-1233801 ***5983** BAI 4,8393 4,1847 0 

SARABIA SAN JUAN, ALVARO 00467-1233801 ***7514** BAI 0,3651 0,2826 0 

SARASUA BESA, JUAN ANTONIO 01061-1233801 ***7622** BAI 1,9561 1,6726 0 
SEGURA MARTINEZ, ISABEL 00456-1233801 ***0766** BAI 11,8972 9,4774 0 

SEIGIDO ECHEVERRIA, GABRIEL 00874-1233801 ***0972** BAI 8,1466 6,8704 0 

SEIGIDO SARABIA, IGNACIO 00228-1233801 ***1469** BAI 0,0952 0,0571 0 

SEISAS RUIZ, ANGEL 01031-1233801 ***9749** BAI 0,313 0,313 0 

SEISAS RUIZ, PILAR 01072-1233801 ***9112** BAI 4,2949 4,2949 0 

SERRANO RANDEZ, IGNACIO JAVIER 01134-1233801 ***1584** BAI 2,1946 1,975 0 

SERRANO VITORIANO, RAQUEL 01120-1233801 ***8671** BAI 22,4209 20,7461 3,4073 

SORALUCE ELORZA, AINHOA 01098-1233801 ***6168** BAI 1,4812 0,6357 0 

TAMAYO OCON, JAVIER 01117-1233801 ***9502** BAI 14,1962 12,381 0 

TEBERIO MARTINEZ, CONSUELO 00707-1233801 ***6778** BAI 0,1819 0 0 

TEBERIO MAULEON, JOSE LUIS 00709-1233801 ***7212** BAI 5,2176 4,8559 0 

TEJADA SAENZ, MARIA TERESA 00778-1233801 ***4231** BAI 3,4078 3,1346 1,43 
TESOURO ROITEGUI, ADOLFO 00695-1233801 ***7926** BAI 0,6531 0,6531 0 

TORRES BERGES, JUAN CARLOS 01142-1233801 ***5322** BAI 3,4192 3,2354 0 

TORRES MAULEON, MARTA 00712-1233801 ***9438** BAI 0,5895 0,5895 0 

TRINCADO SAENZ, RAUL 00914-1233801 ***4232** BAI 3,3696 3,1168 0 

TRONCOSO ANGULO, LUIS ANTONIO 00608-1233801 ***1582** BAI 5,5487 4,7595 0 

TRONCOSO HILERA, ERNESTO 00652-1233801 ***8481** BAI 0,5954 0,5954 0 

UGARTE GARCIA, FERNANDO 00051-1233801 ***6413** EZ 14,0823 11,4662 9,7275 

UGARTE GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 00044-1233801 ***4653** EZ 28,6833 25,4906 0,3562 

UGARTE LAGOS, MARIA DEL CARMEN 00023-1233801 ***0893** BAI 2,2969 1,9312 0 

URARTE IGLESIAS, RAMON 00120-1233801 ***6822** BAI 0,5697 0,5697 0 

URIARTE SALAZAR, GABRIEL 01097-1233801 ***6589** BAI 0,7101 0,6526 0 

URIBE SANTA MARIA, LUIS JAVIER 00806-1233801 ***2878** BAI 10,9213 10,7699 0 
URIBE TRINCADO, HECTOR 00803-1233801 ***1332** BAI 8,9252 7,8766 0 

UZQUIANO FERNANDEZ, CONSUELO 00116-1233801 ***6825** BAI 0,2014 0,2014 0 

UZQUIANO VELAR, JOSE EUGENIO 00110-1233801 ***4290** BAI 6,436 6,3614 0,9763 

VAL FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 00425-1233801 ***6115** BAI 0,2919 0 0 

VALDELANA LOPEZ, JUAN JESUS 00910-1233801 ***3789** EZ 0,113 0 0 

VALDELANA LOPEZ, MARIA DE LA ALMUDENA 00935-1233801 ***4667** BAI 4,7028 4,5818 0 

VALDELANA VILLUENDAS, JUAN PEDRO 00951-1233801 ***3471** BAI 19,553 18,7369 0 

VALENCIA ESTEPA, SERGIO 00834-1233801 ***8635** BAI 7,359 6,6628 0 
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VALENCIA RAMIREZ, ELISA 00830-1233801 ***8566** BAI 0,4176 0,4176 0 

VALLE MARTINEZ DE TREVIÑO, ANTONIO 01136-1233801 ***1756** BAI 10,3728 10,0782 0 

VALLEJO ARROYO, RUBEN 01034-1233801 ***0369** BAI 11,6184 10,9881 0 

VALLEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS 00804-1233801 ***1462** BAI 3,6883 3,2642 0 

VARONA ARNAEZ, SABINA 00847-1233801 ***8267** BAI 1,5553 1,5553 0 

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DE CAMPINUN, JAVIER 00233-1233801 ***9995** EZ 26,508 25,8241 0 
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO MANUEL 01103-1233801 ***0229** BAI 1,1566 0,7639 0 

VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, CARLOS 00262-1233801 ***1327** EZ 24,0115 23,4942 0 

VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA CARIDAD 00258-1233801 ***5452** BAI 7,329 6,1893 0 

VELILLA GARRIDO, AITOR 00038-1233801 ***9337** BAI 16,7364 15,5091 2,301 

VELILLA GARRIDO, JESUS 00744-1233801 ***4783** BAI 8,8594 6,6764 0 

VIANA CALLEJA, SERGIO 01012-1233801 ***8271** BAI 4,4592 4,4592 0 

VIKHAREVA -, SVETLANA 01153-1233801 ***8032** BAI 2,8856 2,141 0 

VILLAR VILLAR, ABDON 00687-1233801 ***3377** BAI 6,7859 6,7859 0 

VILLARREAL SEIGIDO, ANTONIO 00936-1233801 ***0930** BAI 15,9307 15,0338 0 

VIÑEGRA CORDON, JOSE MARIA 01152-1233801 ***4717** BAI 1,9042 1,8323 0 

VISAIRAS ALDANA, ANA MARIA 00651-1233801 ***8446** BAI 0,1734 0,1374 0 

VITERI GRIJALBA, MILAGROS 00777-1233801 ***4408** BAI 3,6937 3,1738 1,5338 
VITERI IRIARTE, IGNACIO 00725-1233801 ***8811** BAI 6,8443 5,4624 0 

VITERI LOPEZ DE AGUILETA, JUAN CARLOS 00104-1233801 ***6311** BAI 11,3753 10,9763 0 

VITERI LOPEZ DE AGUILETA, REBECA 00106-1233801 ***6932** EZ 12,442 10,4463 2,4768 

VITERI PEREZ, DAVID JESUS 00108-1233801 ***9800** BAI 6,1143 5,0122 0 

VITERI VICENTE, GERARDO 00102-1233801 ***0055** BAI 13,4468 10,9972 2,6271 

VITERI VICENTE, JUAN JOSE 00014-1233801 ***4747** BAI 14,625 13,9539 0 

VITORIANO AYALA, LUCAS 00018-1233801 ***1586** BAI 8,7817 8,6044 0 

ZABALA ARAMAYONA, MARIA LEONOR 00696-1233801 ***9088** BAI 0,9113 0,8999 0 

ZABALA MAESTU, ISABEL 00472-1233801 ***0629** BAI 0,066 0,066 0 

ZABALA ROMERO, LUIS 00464-1233801 ***0626** BAI 0,3024 0,1454 0 

ZUAZO SAINZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00437-1233801 ***8564** BAI 6,6091 6,5062 0 

ZUFIAURRE QUEREJAZU, MARIA TERESA 00118-1233801 ***2551** BAI 4,1957 3,9957 0 
ZUÑEDA BERGANZO, CRISTOBAL 00476-1233801 ***3265** EZ 10,4957 9,5845 0 

ZUÑEDA ESTIBALIZ, JUAN ANTONIO 00475-1233801 ***0894** BAI 2,4377 2,4377 0 
 


